Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

                                                    UTV J S  18  — 00 00
Series                                         UTV C S  22 — 14 00 M
Adaptor ordering information
Shell size : 18 - 20 - 22 - 24 - 28 - 32 - 36 - 40
S - Adaptor for straight backshell
P - Adaptor with PG outlet*
Series                  UTV P S  18 — 00 00
 Plug cap: F
 ex: VGE1Fxx (xx = shell size)
 receptacle cap: E
 ex: VGE1Exx (xx = shell size)
UTVnew
Dynamic IP68 / IP
69K
Up to 500 hr salt spray
VG95234 intermountable
* For metric threading: consult factory
134
Accessories
Grommet (only when needed on spare parts)
Grommet are delivered with a conical ring
Grommet filler plug
Layout Grommet type Part number
                   Wire insulator diameter (mm)
    Mini Maxi *
 18-19 male UTVM18-1900 1,2 2,95
 18-19 female UTVL18-1900 1,2 2,95
 20-15 male UTVM20-1500 1,2 3,6
 20-15 female UTVL20-1500 1,2 3,6
 22-14 male UTVM22-1400 1,2 2,95
 22-14 female UTVL22-1400 1,2 2,95
 24-10 male UTVM24-1000 4,2 6,2
 24-10 female UTVL24-1000 4,2 6,2
 28-21 male UTVM28-2100 1,2 2,95
 28-21 female UTVL28-2100 1,2 2,95
 32A13 male UTVM32A1300 1,2 3,6
 32A13 female UTVL32A1300 1,2 3,6
 36A22 male UTVM36A2200 1,2 3,6
 36A22 female UTVL36A2200 1,2 3,6
 40A35 male UTVM40A3500 1,2 3,6
 40A35 female UTVL40A3500 1,2 3,6
 40A60 male UTVM40A6000 1,2 2,95
 40A60 female UTVL40A6000 1,2 2,95
* Please consult us if your wire has an insulation diameter over these values, we will propose you another grommet.
 Contact Part    Color           Photo
 size number
 #
16
  8500-479 blue
 # 12
Panel gasket
Shell size Part number
                Dimensions
   A ± 0.5 B ± 0.2 C 0/+0.3 Ø D 0/+0.3
 20 UTVG20 38 29.4 34.2 4.2
 22 UTVG22 41 31.8 37.4 4.2
 24 UTVG24 44.5 34.9 40.9 4.2
 28 UTVG28 50.8 39.7 46.7 5.1
 32 UTVG32 57 44.5 53.4 5.1
 36 UTVG36 63.5 49.2 59.6 5.1
 40 UTVG40 69.9 55.5 65.5 5.1
4 holes Ø D
UTVnew
Dynamic IP68 / IP
69K